luxoⒶRCH CANOPY FIXTURE
LCNP-SERIES CATALOG
t: (866) 912-3220 | 4615 State, Montclair, CA 91763
ARCHIPELAGO LIGHTING © 2019
luxoⒶRCH | LCNP-Series
LED Canopy
3
LCNP-SERIES | LED Canopy
PERFORMANCE
MODEL WATT VOLTAGE CCT LUMEN
(4000K)
LUMEN
(5000K)
LCNP27 27W U: 120-277Vac 4000K
5000K 3750LM 3800LM
LCNP40 40W U: 120-277Vac
H: 347-480Vac
4000K
5000K 5350LM 5450LM
LCNP60 60W U: 120-277Vac
H: 347-480Vac
4000K
5000K 7800LM 8000LM
DIMENSION
MODEL HEIGHT
(In)
WIDTH
(In)
DEPTH
(In)
LCNP27
LCNP40
LCNP60
9.52 9.52 3.19
PHOTOMETRICS
LENS PHOTOMETRICS
Clear
4
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL SERIES WATT (W) CCT VOLTAGE FINISH SENSOR
(Optional)
EMERGENCY
BATTERY
(Optional)
LCNP
LED Canopy
27 | 27W
40 | 40W
60 | 60W
40 | 4000K
50 | 5000K
U | 120-277V
H | 347-480V
B | Black
D | Dark Bronze
W | White
M | Motion Sensor
Blank | None
EM | Battery
Blank | None
EXAMPLE:
LCNP-SERIES | LED Canopy
LCNL27-50-UB-M-EM 27W 5000K 120-277V Sensor BatteryBlack
DLC MODEL GUIDE
SYSTEM WATT VOLTAGE CCT DLC MODEL DLC CLASSIFICATION
27W 120-277V 4000K MCP0527W27V40K Standard
120-277V 5000K MCP0527W27V50K Standard
40W 120-277V 4000K MCP0540W27V40K Standard
120-277V 5000K MCP0540W27V50K Standard
27W
120-277V 4000K MCP0527W27V40K Premium
120-277V 4000K MCP0527W27V40KD Premium
120-277V 5000K MCP0527W27V50K Premium
120-277V 5000K MCP0527W27V50KD Premium
40W
120-277V 4000K MCP0540W27V40K Premium
120-277V 4000K MCP0540W27V40KD Premium
347-480V 4000K MCP0540W48V40K Premium
347-480V 4000K MCP0540W48V40KD Premium
120-277V 5000K MCP0540W27V50K Premium
120-277V 5000K MCP0540W27V50KD Premium
347-480V 5000K MCP0540W48V50K Premium
347-480V 5000K MCP0540W48V50KD Premium
60W
120-277V 4000K MCP0560W27V40K Premium
120-277V 4000K MCP0560W27V40KD Premium
347-480V 4000K MCP0560W48V40K Premium
347-480V 4000K MCP0560W48V40KD Premium
120-277V 5000K MCP0560W27V50K Premium
120-277V 5000K MCP0560W27V50KD Premium
347-480V 5000K MCP0560W48V50K Premium
347-480V 5000K MCP0560W48V50KD Premium
ABOUT THE COMPANY
A r c h i p e l a g o  L i g h t i n g ,  I n c .  i s  a  l e a d i n g
p r i m e  m a n u f a c t u r e r  o f  c o m m e r c i a l  a n d
r e s i d e n t i a l  l i g h t i n g  p r o d u c t s  i n  U S A  a n d
C h i n a .  W e  a r e  a  t e a m  o f  p a s s i o n a t e
l i g h t i n g  p r o f e s s i o n a l s  w h o s e  g o a l  i s  t o
i m p r o v e  l i f e  t h r o u g h  d i s r u p t i v e  L E D
l i g h t i n g  p r o d u c t s .  W e  m a n u f a c t u r e  a
w i d e  v a r i e t y  o f  p r o d u c t s  t o  s u p p o r t  t h e
g r o w i n g  a d o p t i o n  o f  e n e r g y  e f f i c i e n t  L E D
t: (866) 912-3220 | 4615 State, Montclair, CA 91763
ARCHIPELAGO LIGHTING © 2019